
SLURRY MICRO-SURFACING

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING

A one day course providing a detailed technical introduction  

to the theory and practice of slurry surfacing, approved for  

CPD hours by the CIHT and IHE. 

9.30

9.45

10.15

10.45

11.00

11.30

12.15

12.45

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.15

16.00

PROGRAMME

ABOUT THE RSTA

The Road Surface Treatments Association 

(RSTA) is the UK’s leading trade body 

and focal point for the road surface 

maintenance industry. It aims to raise 

awareness of the range and benefits 

of road surface treatments, promote 

workforce competence and safety 

and encourage sustainability. The RSTA 

champions professionalism, innovation 

and best practice.

TRAINING WITH THE RSTA

The RSTA is committed to raising standards 

within the workplace and each year runs 

a series of training courses for operatives, 

supervisors and management.

ASK ABOUT OUR BESPOKE 

COURSES AND IN-HOUSE 

TRAINING SESSIONS

CPD ENDORSED COURSE

WWW.RSTA-UK.ORG

ROADSURFACETREATMENT
SEE US ON YOUTUBE, SEARCH

Slurry surfacing is a thin bituminous surface course incorporating bitumen 

emulsion, graded aggregate and fillers to restore the surface condition on roads, 

footways, cycle paths, car parks, playgrounds, central reservations, traffic islands 

and amenity areas. It is growing in popularity particularly in urban locations for 

treating road surfaces that need sealing, re-profiling and restoring skid resistance.

 01902 824325

Welcome and Introduction

The Origins, Development and Benefits of Slurry Surfacing

Machine Applications - Carriageways, Airfields, etc.

Break

Manual Applications - Footways, Cycleways, Reservations

Site Selection and Surface Preparation/Patching

An Appreciation of Bitumen Emulsions for Slurry Surfacings

Specification, Standards and Guidance

An Appreciation of Aggregates for Slurry Surfacing

Failures and Remedials on Slurry Surfacing Sites

Break

Multiple Choice Test - Reference Literature Provided

Close
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